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B4 TML A vs B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb
on

Tuesday 30 May 2023
at

B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb won by 5 wickets

scored by a. Raheem
match umpire(s) Tariq
match referee(s) Sheeraz

player of the match

Team B4 TML A
Score 55 for 8
Overs 7.0

Players Abdullah Cambridge
Mustafa Ali
Hafiz Irshad Mohammed
Kareem Muradali
Shameer Muradali
Siddiq Ramjohn Sr7
Shareef Khan
Shahjahan Khan
Safraz Singh

Team B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb
Score 56 for 3
Overs 4.4

Players Amir Jangoo
Naseef Karimullah
Zaheer Abasali( Ghaleeb)
Sameer Mohammed( Ghaleeb)
Ameer Ali
Aleem Ali
Shamshuddin Mohammed
Shaahid Mohammed.
Shakeer Mohammed
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B4 TML A INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: B4 TML A Tue 30-May-2023

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Abdullah Cambridge
. 2W

b Zaheer Abasali( Ghaleeb) 2 3 1 2 1 33% 66.7

2 Mustafa Ali
1 . . . W

c Zaheer Abasali( Ghaleeb)  b Amir 
Jangoo

1 5 6 4 1 20% 20.0

3 Hafiz Irshad 
Mohammed

W
b Zaheer Abasali( Ghaleeb) 0 1 0 1 0.0

4 Kareem Muradali
. . . . . . W

b Sameer Mohammed( Ghaleeb) 0 7 2 7 0.0

5 Shameer Muradali
22W

b Sameer Mohammed( Ghaleeb) 4 3 0 1 2 67% 133.3

6 Siddiq Ramjohn Sr7 
(LHB)

2W
b Ameer Ali 2 2 1 1 1 50% 100.0

7 Shareef Khan
. . 142W

b Shakeer Mohammed 7 6 7 3 1 1 1 50% 116.7

8 Shahjahan Khan
. 1 . 62 . . 1 . 1 . 1 . 21

not out 15 15 12 7 5 2 1 53% 100.0

9 Safraz Singh 
2 . . 4 . 1 . 44W

b Shaahid Mohammed. 15 10 6 5 1 1 3 50% 150.0

10

11

7.0 OVERS Extras: 9 (0b  2lb  2nb  5wd  0p) TOTAL 55 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

2

Abdullah 
Cambridge

0.3

2

2

2

Hafiz Irshad 
Mohammed

0.4

0

3

3

Kareem Muradali

1.2

1

4

7

Shameer Muradali

1.5

4

5

10

Siddiq Ramjohn 
Sr7

2.4

3

6

10

Mustafa Ali

3.1

0

7

32

Shareef Khan

4.4

22

8

55

Safraz Singh 

6.6

23

9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

2
2 1 2 2 2.00Zaheer 

Abasali( Ghale
eb) R

W
WD
NB

7
2 1 7 2 7.00Sameer 

Mohammed( G
haleeb) R

W
WD
NB

1 1 1 1 0.00Ameer Ali

R
W

WD
NB

11
1
1 1 12 1 1 12.00Amir Jangoo

R
W

WD
NB

9
1
2
1

1 12 1 2 1 12.00Shakeer 
Mohammed

R
W

WD
NB

6

2
1

1 9 2 1 9.00Shamshuddin 
Mohammed

R
W

WD
NB

11
1 1 11 1 11.00Shaahid 

Mohammed.
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B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: B4 TML A Tue 30-May-2023

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Amir Jangoo
. 1122212 . 1 . 2 . 21 . 6W

b Abdullah Cambridge 23 18 14 6 5 6 1 67% 127.8

2 Naseef Karimullah
. . 12221 . 14242 .

not out 21 14 16 4 3 5 2 71% 150.0

3 Zaheer 
Abasali( Ghaleeb)

W
b Abdullah Cambridge 0 1 0 1 0.0

4 Sameer 
Mohammed( Ghaleeb)

12 . W
c Kareem Muradali  b Safraz Singh 3 4 2 2 1 1 50% 75.0

5 Ameer Ali
2

not out 2 1 0 1 100% 200.0

6 Aleem Ali

7 Shamshuddin 
Mohammed

8 Shaahid Mohammed.

9 Shakeer Mohammed

10

11

4.4 OVERS Extras: 7 (0b  2lb  2nb  3wd  0p) TOTAL 56 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

47

Amir Jangoo

3.6

47

2

47

Zaheer 
Abasali( Ghaleeb)

3.7

0

3

54

Sameer 
Mohammed( Ghale

eb)
4.3

7

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

10

1 1 11 1 11.00Mustafa Ali

R
W

WD
NB

8
1 8 8.00Hafiz Irshad 

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

13
1 13 13.00Shareef Khan

R
W

WD
NB

14
2
2
2

1 18 2 2 2 18.00Abdullah 
Cambridge

R
W

WD
NB

4
1 0.4 4 1 6.00Safraz Singh 
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B4 TML A INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 2 2 Zaheer . 2 W W . . . . . . 

2 9 4 Sameer 1 W 2 2 W 2 

3 10 5 Ameer Ali . . 1lb W . . 

4 22 6 Amir Jangoo W . 1 1 . 1w 6 2 . . 1 

5 35 7 Shakeer Mohammed . 1w 1 1w 1nb-4 2 W 2 1lb 

6 44 7 Shamshuddin . 4 1nb 1w 1 1w . 1 . 

7 55 8 Shaahid Mohammed. . 2 1 4 4 W 

B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 11 0 Mustafa Ali . 1 . . 1w 1 1 2 2 2 1 

2 19 0 Hafiz Irshad . 1 2 2 2 1 

3 32 0 Shareef Khan 2 . 1 4 2 4 

4 50 2 Abdullah Cambridge . 2 1nb 2 1 2w 1nb 6 W W 1 2 . 

5 56 3 Safraz Singh 2 2lb W 2  
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Manhattan

WORM
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Amir Jangoo B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb 23 18 14 1 127.8 77.8%

2 Naseef Karimullah B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb 21 14 16 2 150.0 64.3% 1

3 Safraz Singh B4 TML A 15 10 6 3 150.0 60.0%

4 Shahjahan Khan B4 TML A 15 15 12 1 100.0 53.3% 1

5 Shareef Khan B4 TML A 7 6 7 1 116.7 50.0%

6 Shameer Muradali B4 TML A 4 3 133.3 66.7%

7 Sameer Mohammed( GhaleB3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb 3 4 2 75.0 50.0%

8 Ameer Ali B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb 2 1 200.0 100.0% 1

9 Siddiq Ramjohn Sr7 B4 TML A 2 2 1 100.0 50.0%

10 Abdullah Cambridge B4 TML A 2 3 1 66.7 33.3%

11 Mustafa Ali B4 TML A 1 5 6 20.0 20.0%

12 Kareem Muradali B4 TML A 0 7 2 0.0

13 Zaheer Abasali( Ghaleeb) B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb 0 1 0.0

14 Hafiz Irshad Mohammed B4 TML A 0 1 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 Zaheer Abasali( Ghaleeb) B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb 2 2 1.0 10 1 2.00 1.00 5.00

2 Sameer Mohammed( GhaleB3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb 2 7 1.0 6 7.00 3.50 3.00

3 Abdullah Cambridge B4 TML A 2 18 1.0 10 2 2 18.00 9.00 5.00

4 Ameer Ali B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb 1 1.0 1 6 6.00

5 Safraz Singh B4 TML A 1 4 0.4 4 6.00 4.00 4.00

6 Shakeer Mohammed B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb 1 12 1.0 6 2 1 12.00 12.00 6.00

7 Amir Jangoo B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb 1 12 1.0 10 1 12.00 12.00 10.00

8 Shaahid Mohammed. B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb 1 11 1.0 6 11.00 11.00 6.00

9 Shamshuddin Mohammed B3 Nur-e-Islam Ghaleeb 9 1.0 6 2 1 9.00

10 Hafiz Irshad Mohammed B4 TML A 8 1.0 6 8.00

11 Mustafa Ali B4 TML A 11 1.0 10 1 11.00

12 Shareef Khan B4 TML A 13 1.0 6 13.00


